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Lincoln Place Amenity Preferences

All Stations: Report Range from: 01/01/2013 to: 4/18/2013

Reportl

I Roof Deck
Pool / Sun Deck
I Elkgrove Park
I Fitness Center
Leasing Center

Touch Point
Roof Deck

Pool / Sun Deck
Elkgrove Park
Fitness Center

Leasing Center

Touches

708

484

226

204

180

%

39.29%

26.86%

12.54%

11.32%

9.99%

4/18/2013 12:27:49 PM



Lincoln Place Bedroom Preferences

AIMCO - Lincoln Place: Report Range from: 1/1/2013 to: 4/18/2013

Touch Point Touches %
I 2 Bedroom
1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 198  43.81%
I 3 Bedroom
1 Bedroom 170 37.61%
/ l 3 Bedroom 84 18.58%

Reportl 4/18/2013 12:26:59 PM



Lincoln Place Neighborhood Preferences

AIMCO - Lincoln Place: Report Range from: 01/01/2013 to: 4/18/2013

Reportl

I Abbott Kinney
Jogging Loop
I Whole Foods
Il Dog Park
Venice Beach
Il Venice Canals
Rec Center
I Venice Pier
I Penmar Golf Course
Il Washington Blvd

Touch Point

Abbott Kinney
Jogging Loop
Whole Foods
Dog Park
Venice Beach
Venice Canals
Rec Center
Venice Pier

Penmar Golf
Course

Washington Blvd

Touches

22

12

12

10

10

%

21.15%

11.54%

11.54%

9.62%

9.62%

7.69%

7.69%

7.69%

7.69%

5.77%

4/18/2013 12:31:11 PM



Lincoln Place Plan Preferences

All Stations: Report Range from: 1/1/2013 to:

1 Bedroom

V&

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

4/18/2013

I Sunset
Redwood

I California

Il Rose

I venice
Pacific

I Lincoln

Il WWalgrove
Ocean Park

Bedrooms

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

Plan

Sunset

Redwood
California
Rose
Venice
Pacific
Lincoln
Walgrove
Ocean Park

Abbott Kinney

Washington

Touches

136

134

122

104

138

94

66

58

44

70

50

%
13.39%

13.19%

12.01%

10.24%

13.58%

9.25%

6.50%

5.71%

4.33%

6.89%

4.92%



N sbbott Kinney
0 Washington

4/18/2013 3:00:15 PM
STRptStatsSubCats



Touches by Date - Single Station

AIMCO - Lincoln Place: Report Range from: 02/05/2013 to: 4/18/2013

4000

2000

February 14 March 06 March 26 April 15

STStatrptTouchbyDate2 4/18/2013 12:29:26 PM



Touches by Hour - Single Station

AIMCO - Lincoln Place: Report Range from: 02/05/2013 to: 4/18/2013

1500

1000

500

05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00

strpttouchesbyHour 4/18/2013 12:30:24 PM
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